
 
Tender No. “DFC/ADI/ENGG/ADI-PNU/ROB/L.C.NO.214&220” 

Page 1 of 2 
 

 
 

 
Date : 21.03.2016 

 

 

DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 
(A Public Sector Undertaking of Ministry of Railways) 

First Floor Old DRM Office Building, Kalupur, Ahmedabad-380 002 

Corrigendum-1 
 

 Following amendments/Corrections are issued for Tender No. DFC/ADI/ENGG/ ADI-
PNU/ROB/L.C.NO.214 & 220. 
 
NAME OF WORK :- Construction of 02 Nos. of Road over bridge including approaches 
complete in lieu of L.C. No. 214 at IR Kms. 735/1-2 between Ambliyasan and Dangarwa 
stations and L.C. No. 220, IR Kms. 743/3-4 between Dangarwa and Jhulasan stations of 
Palanpur-Ahmedabad section of Ahmedabad Division of Western Railway. 
 

Sr 
No. 

Bid 
Document 

Paragraph or 
Clause No. / 

Page No. 

Existing Provision in the 
Bid Document 

Amended provision in the 
Bid Document 

1 NOTICE FOR 
INVITING 

BIDS 
 

NIT NIL Pre Bid conference: On 
01.04.2016 at 11.0 Hrs. 
CPM-DFCCIL office, 
Ahmedabad. 

2 NOTICE FOR 
INVITING 

BIDS 
 

NIT Estimated Cost of work 
 Rs. 63,62,76,000/- 

Estimated Cost of work 
Rs. 64,30,77,000/- 

3 NOTICE FOR 
INVITING 

BIDS 
 

NIT Earnest money 
Rs.63,63,000/- 

Earnest money  
Rs.64,30,800/- 

4 Technical Bid 
Packet –A  

Part –I , Chapter-I, 
1.1.1, Page No.4 

Tender Cost (Rs) 
63,62,76,000/- 

Tender Cost (Rs) 
64,30,77,000/- 

5 Technical Bid 
Packet –A  

Part –I , Chapter-I, 
1.1.1, Page No.4 

Earnest money (Rs) 
63,63,000/- 

Earnest money (Rs) 
64,30,800/- 

6 Technical Bid 
Packet –A  

Part –I , 
Chapter-II, 
General 
Information / Data 
Sheet,  Page No.8 

(a) Tender Value  
Rs.63,62,76,000/- 

(a) Tender Value  
Rs.64,30,77,000/- 

7 Technical Bid 
Packet –A  

Part –I ,  
Chapter-II,  
General 
Information / Data 
Sheet,  Page No.8 

(c) Earnest money 
Rs.63,63,000/- 

(c) Earnest money  
Rs.64,30,800/- 

8 Technical Bid 
Packet –A  

Part –I ,  
Chapter-II,  
General 
Information / Data 
Sheet,  Page No.8 

NIL Pre Bid conference: On 
01.04.2016 at 11.0 Hrs. 
CPM-DFCCIL office, 
Ahmedabad. 



 
Tender No. “DFC/ADI/ENGG/ADI-PNU/ROB/L.C.NO.214&220” 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 

9 Technical Bid 
Packet –A 

Part –I , 
 Chapter-III, 
1.3.1(v),   
Page No.12 

Cost of the work: The 
estimated cost of the 
tendered work is 
approximately  
Rs. 63,62,76,000/- 

Cost of the work: The 
estimated cost of the 
tendered work is 
approximately  
Rs. 64,30,77,000/- 

10 Technical Bid 
Packet –A 

1.3.13(i) Eligibility 
Criteria, 
(A): Technical 
Eligibility Criteria, 
Column- Criteria, 
Page No.20. 

Construction of Bridge 
/Viaduct of Railway / 
Metro Railway / ROB for a 
minimum value of 
Rs.22.27 Cr. 

Construction of Bridge 
/Viaduct of Railway / Metro 
Railway / ROB for a 
minimum value of Rs.22.51 
Cr. 

11 Technical Bid 
Packet –A 

Page No.11, (iii) 
Scope of work, 
SL.No. 2, LC 220,  

Approach Span 
Configuration 13X24   

Approach Span 
Configuration 13X20   

12 Technical Bid 
Packet –A 

Page No. 353, 
Part V, Drawings 
5.1,   SL.No. 2,  
LC 220, 

Approach Span 
Configuration 13X24   

Approach Span 
Configuration 13X20   

13 Financial Bid 
Packet –B 

General 
Information /Data 
Sheet, Page No.2 

(a) Tender Value 
Rs.63,62,76,000/- 

(a) Tender Value 
Rs.64,30,77,000/- 

14 Financial Bid 
Packet –B 

General 
Information /Data 
Sheet, Page No.2 

(c) Earnest money 
Rs.63,63,000/- 

(c) Earnest money  
Rs.64,30,800/- 

15 Financial Bid 
Packet –B 

General 
Information /Data 
Sheet, Page No.2 

NIL Pre Bid conference: On 
01.04.2016 at 11.0 Hrs. 
CPM-DFCCIL office, 
Ahmedabad. 

16 Financial Bid 
Packet –B 

Form No.3 
Summary of 
Prices, 
Page No.3 

Sr. No.5, Schedule ”E”  
Cost as per Schedule-
Rs.131122064  

Sr. No.5, Schedule ”E”  
Cost as per Schedule-
Rs.137923234 

17 Financial Bid 
Packet –B 

Form No.3 
Summary of 
Prices, 
Page No.3 

Grand Total 
Rs.63,62,76,000 
 

Grand Total 
Rs.64,30,77,000 
 

18 Financial Bid 
Packet –B 

Form No.4 
Schedule of Prices 
& Total Prices 
Page No.24 

Total of Schedule – E 
 Rs.131122064 
 

Total of Schedule – E 
 Rs.137923234 
 

19 Financial Bid 
Packet –B 

Form No.4 
Schedule of Prices 
& Total Prices 
Page No.26 

Total of Schedule 
A,B,C,D,E & F 
Rs.63,62,76,000 

Total of Schedule 
 A,B,C,D,E & F 
Rs.64,30,77,000 

 
 
 

CPM/DFCCIL 
Ahmedabad. 

 
 

 


